
MATA Student Rate Non-MATA Student Rate

Introductory Flight $245 fee     

Cessna 172s (Wet Rate) $140/hr     $170/hr     

Cessna 177 (Wet Rate) $150/hr     $200/hr     

Cessna 180 (Wet Rate) $170/hr     $230/hr     

Cessna U206 (Wet Rate) $215/hr     $255/hr     

Advanced Aviation Training Device (Simulator) $35/hr     $55/hr     

Instructor Fee $45/hr     $75/hr     

Policy Concerning Non-Mission Students:

Payments:

•P.O. Box 3655 Arlington, WA  98223 •  

425-231-5855 • www.mata-usa.org

info@mata-usa.org

Aircraft and Fee Schedule
Effective September 14, 2023

MATA accepts non-mission students (non-missionary trainees) only on a space available basis to assist missions-

bound instructors to build time to reach their goals. Solo use of MATA aircraft by non-mission students is 

generally limited to those flights necessary to meet specific training goals and must be agreed to by the MATA 

Executive Director or the MATA Chief Flight Instructor prior to such operation.

All students are required to have a refundable $200 deposit on account at all times during their time of training 

with MATA. Payments must be made at the completion of each flight/lesson unless paid in advance.
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